2025/2026

Classes per week
Mini class (30 min)
1 class

2 classes

3 classes

4 classes

5 classes
Unlimited individual
6 classes

7 classes

8 classes

9 classes
Unlimited family

*Discounted tuition rates are per person

Additional Expenses
Annual Registration

Show Participation

*Costumes are promised at $50 each class or less

Personalized / Custom
Private lesson (1 person)
Duo lesson (2 people)
Trio lesson (3 people)
Group lesson (4+ people)
Choreography

Drop in class

Monthly tuition

$40

$55

$105
$150
$190
$225
$250
$255
$280
$299
$315
$325

$40 per person or family
$50 plus cost of costumes

$75 per hour

$140 per hour

$180 per hour

$200 per hour

Contact the office for rates
$18 per class

*personalized / custom lessons can be prorated in half hour increments for SLDA registered students only



