2025/2026

Classes per week	Monthly tuition
Mini class (30 min)	\$40
1 class	\$55
2 classes	\$105
3 classes	\$150
4 classes	\$190
5 classes	\$225
Unlimited individual	\$250
6 classes	\$255
7 classes	\$280
8 classes	\$299
9 classes	\$315
Unlimited family	\$325
*Discounted tuition rates are per person	

Additional Expenses

Annual Registration	\$40 per person or family
Show Participation	\$50 plus cost of costumes

^{*}Costumes are promised at \$50 each class or less

Personalized / Custom

Private lesson (1 person)	\$75 per hour
Duo lesson (2 people)	\$140 per hour
Trio lesson (3 people)	\$180 per hour
Group lesson (4+ people)	\$200 per hour

Choreography Contact the office for rates

Drop in class \$18 per class

^{*}personalized / custom lessons can be prorated in half hour increments for SLDA registered students only